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Colin McLarty

Thomas Strahm

Copyright © 2019 by the Association for Symbolic Logic. All rights reserved. 
Reproduction by photostat, photo-print, microfi lm, or like process by permission only.

VOLUME 84  •  NUMBER 1  •  MARCH 2019  •  ISSN 0022-4812

PUBLISHED BY CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY PRESS FOR 
AND ON BEHALF OF THE ASSOCIATION FOR SYMBOLIC LOGIC.

https://doi.org/10.1017/jsl.2019.9 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/jsl.2019.9


The BULLETIN, the JOURNAL and the REVIEW OF SYMBOLIC LOGIC are the offi cial organs of 
the Association for Symbolic Logic, an international organization for furthering research in logic and the 
exchange of ideas among mathematicians, computer scientists, linguists, and others interested in this fi eld.

The JOURNAL invites submission of original scholarly work in mathematical logic and its applications.

Editors
Philip Welch (Coordinating Editor)
School of Mathematics, University of Bristol, Clifton, Bristol, BS8 1TW, UK
(P.Welch@bristol.ac.uk);
Matthias Aschenbrenner 
Department of Mathematics, University of California, Los Angeles, Box 951555, Los Angeles, 
CA 90095-1555, USA
(matthias@math.ucla.edu);
Veronica Becher
Departamento de Computación, Facultad de Ciencias Exactas y Naturales, Universidad de Buenos Aires, 
Pabellón I, Ciudad Universitaria C1428EGA, Buenos Aires, Argentina
(vbecher@dc.uba.ar);
Michael Benedikt
Department of Computer Science, Oxford University, Wolfson Building, Parks Road, Oxford, 
OX1 3QD, UK
(michael.benedikt@cs.ox.ac.uk);
Enrique Casanovas
Department of Mathematics and Computer Science University of Barcelona Gran Via 585, 
08007 Barcelona, Spain
(e.casanovas@ub.edu);
Stephen Jackson
Department of Mathematics, University of North Texas, General Academics Building 435, 
1155 Union Circle #311430, Denton, TX 76203-5017, USA
(stephen.jackson@unt.edu);
Bakhadyr Khoussainov
Department of Computer Science, University of Auckland, Private Bag 92019, Auckland, New Zealand
(bmk@cs.auckland.ac.nz);
Jan Krajíček
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